5
32
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 323
323
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

1000+300+100+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No
Ì Excellent performance in
humid environments
Ì High accuracy over wide temperature range
Ì High mechanical strength and easy connection
NTC thermistor in compact stainless steel case,
suitable for water temperature control, for
example in washing machines, dish washers, heat
pumps and electric boilers.
L=38 (overall), 30.5 (body),
dia.=9.8, Tab W=6.3
Resistance 12000Ω ± 4% @ 25°C, 1475 Ω ± 3% @ 85°C
Beta value 25/85 3730
Max power 250mW
Operating temperature: -25°C to +110°C (zero power) 0 to 55°C (max power)
RP296
NTC
Dia.=10, Leads L=35, Spacing=5 ± 1
NTC disc thermistors designed for use in temperature measurement, control and
compensation applications.
Temperature, max. +125°C Rated dissipation @ 25°C 900mW
Dissipation factor 9mW/°C
All Order Codes
100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
151-120KED103CY4400 ± 3%10KΩ ± 10%
151-119KED472CY4300 ± 3%4K7Ω ± 10%
151-118KED222CY4150 ± 3%2K2Ω ± 10%
151-117KED102CY4000 ± 3%1KΩ ± 10%
731-365KED681CY3950 ± 3%680Ω ± 10%
731-353KED471CY3850 ± 3%470Ω ± 10%
731-341KED331CY3750 ± 3%330Ω ± 10%
731-330KED221CY3650 ± 3%220Ω ± 10%
151-116KED150CY3000 ± 3%15Ω ± 10%
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Beta Value 25°C to 100°CResistance
RP297
NTC, Glass Bead
Type RA
Dia=4, L=25.4, Lead L=25
Type GL
Bead dia=2.5, L=10, Lead L=25
Type U: Bead, Dia=0.5 + axial leads L=25 each
151-1221.7kΩUL
151-12150kΩRA
151-115.25kΩGM
151-114.47kΩGM
151-113.4.7kΩGM
151-112.1kΩGM
151-111.2kΩGL
100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Resistance
@ TRType
151-122U23UD2900K ± 5%180°C1.7kΩ ± 20% @ 25°CU
151-121 RA543850K ± 5%155°C50kΩ ± 20% @ 20°CRA
151-115GM474W4320K ± 3%300°C25kΩ ± 20% @ 100°CGM
151-114GM473W3940K ± 3%200°C47kΩ ± 20% @ 25°CGM
151-113GM472W3340K ± 3%125°C4.7kΩ ± 20% @ 25°CGM
151-112GM102W2910K ± 3%125°C1kΩ ± 20% @ 25°CGM
151-111GL233125K ± 5%125°C2kΩ ± 20% @ 20°CGL
Order Code Mftrs. List No.
Beta Value
25°C to 85°CTA maxResistance @ TRType
Type GM